UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY SERVICE AREA #9

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000194

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
14,527.47 1,088.50 50,076.13

TAXYEAR 2006

TAXABLE
VALUE

363,192,926

363,192,926

COLLECTION RATE
93.23%

TAXES
7,812.46

TOTAL

65,692.10

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

70,459.43
0.00
70,459.43

2,009.77

8.88

2,748.68
4,767.33
65,692.10

OTHER COLLECTIONS

66.20

436.30

2,610.90
3,113.40

PEN & INTEREST

707.46 8,519.92
GRAND TOTAL: 77,325.42

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2006 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

SERVICE AREA #9 DATE MARCH 30, 2007
02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06 ~ 05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06 ~ 11/09/06  12/09/06  01/10/07  03/30/07
#4129 #4238 #4467 #4668 #4819 #4939 #5033 #5096 #5194 #5315 #5444 #5660 #5926
TOTAL

2.60 22.55 22.93 558.55 63.32 141.73 68.99 39.72 70.71 1,043.66 7,098.18 56,264.09 295.07 65,692.10
478.55 168.16 -34.36 104.92 2,677.85 38.31 -22.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.62 101.30  7,812.46
11.80 8.94 1.14 6.13 252.38 2.34 9.88 0.28 5.45 367.88 11.63 22.16 7.45 707.46
490.35 177.10 -33.22 111.05 2,930.23 40.65 -13.01 0.28 5.45 367.88 11.63  4,322.78 108.75  8,519.92
0.00 0.95 6.92 8.74 14.46 2.06 2.78 23.93 191 -0.73 2.93 2.09 0.16 66.20
5.44 0.00 33.29 0.00 5.46 0.00 0.00 19.71 58.10 227.50 86.80 0.00 0.00 436.30
0.00
0.00
869.85 869.85
443.68 443.68
1,297.37  1,297.37
5.44 0.95 40.21 8.74 19.92 2.06 2.78 43.64 60.01 226.77 89.73 209 2,611.06 3,113.40
498.39 200.60 29.92 678.34  3,013.47 184.44 58.76 83.64 136.17 1,638.31 7,199.54 60,588.96 3,014.88 77,325.42
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